
Featuring -  NEPHRA’s Plans for a Purpose  
Built Drop In Centre  - to be built on our Allotment! 

 

10th Birthday Celebration Event 

Come Along & Have Some Fun Whilst 
Helping to Shape our Future.......  

Sunday 27th July 11am till 2pm 
At Our Allotment on 

Northfield Road - New Moston 
This is a Free Community Consultation Event - Everyone Welcome! 



Sunday 13th July: Film Club: The Kings Speech followed  
by afternoon  tea at NEPHRA HQ Parkfield Road North: 1.00 – 4.00pm 

  

Wednesday 16th July: Free Nature walk followed by afternoon tea at NEPHRA 
HQ Parkfield Road North: 1.00 – 3.00pm 

  

Tuesday 29th July: NGN Trip to Cleveleys: £5 per person 
  

Thursday 31st July: NGN Family Trip to Blackpool Zoo: £15 per person 
  

Thursday 7th August: NGN Family Trip to Legoland Discovery  
Centre: £14 per person 

  

Wednesday 13th August: NGN Trip to Llandudno: £5 per person 
  

Thursday 14th August: NGN Family Trip to Gulliver’s World:  £17 per person 
  

Sunday 17th August: Film Club: Les Miserables followed by afternoon tea at 
NEPHRA HQ Parkfield Road North: 1.00 – 4.00pm 

  

Thursday 28th August: NGN Family Trip to Smithills Open Farm  £12 per person. 
  

Tuesday 2nd September: Film Club: The Exotic Marigold Hotel followed by  
afternoon tea at NEPHRA HQ: Parkfield Road North: 1.00 – 4.00pm 
  

  

  

With the glorious sunny weather upon us, we at NEPHRA Good 
Neighbours are excited to announce our summer 2014 list of activities and events. 

As with all of our activities and trips, spaces are limited so please  

Contact  Claire on 0754 223 3600 ASAP to BOOK your place! 

Saturdays - Doors Open at 11am for a 11.30 start. 
19th July - Escape From Planet Earth 

26th July - Lego The Movie 
2nd Aug - Tinker Bell And The Pirate Fairy 

9th Aug - Rio 2 
16th Aug - Khumba - A Zebra’s Tale 
23rd Aug - Muppets Most Wanted 

30th Aug - Film Clubs Choice  


